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Address:
JAMBU PERSHAD & SONS
6275/22 Nicholson Road,
Ambala Cantt, Haryana,
INDIA
Pin: 133001

Email:
sales@japson.com
japsonambala@yahoo.com

Website:
www.japson.com
Phone:
+91-171-4006897

Funnel, Plain 60 Degrees (Clear
Glass)
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Description

Material:-Clear Glass
 

Catalog No. Diameter (mm)                

JG14501 50

JG14502 65

JG14503 75

JG14504 100

JG14505 125

JG14506 150

JG14507 200

Disclaimer

The Products details given on this page are indicative in nature and JAPSON reserves the right to change
them without prior notice. Buyer is also requested to re-check the specifications and other features of
product at the time of order as product development is a continuous process and minor modifications may
be made to design based on latest availability, process and design.
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